
PAGE 8                                                                       TELEGRAM EXTRA                                                            JUNE 5, 2006

Job Opening
The Norton Telegram is looking for someone to join
Hypatia Day in the Advertising Sales Department. Previ-
ous sales experience helpful, but not required. Training
provided. Good working conditions. Commission-based,
but great potential for the right person. Super staff.

To set up an appointment, or learn more about the
opportunity, please contact the newspaper’s publisher,

Tom Dreiling, at (785) 877-6908 (daytime)
or 877-3823 (evenings).
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location. Call Betty Petersen at
785-332-8990 (W) or 785-332-
2368 (H)

— SF 5/17 & 5/24—

MOBILE HOME
FOR RENT

1 & 2 bedroom, W/D, reason-
able rent and deposits. 785-462-
7468 or 785-462-1047.

— C 6/7 & 6/14 —

   APARTMENT
FOR RENT

Sunflower Apartments of
Colby. Now leasing 1 and 2
bedroom apartments.  Please
call 785-460-6349.

 — C 6/7 & 6/14 —

Nice furnished apartment,
utilities, cable paid, good loca-
tion, 30 day lease, no pets.
Adeline 785-460-6017.

— C 6/7 —

Apartments for Rent. To
place your name on a waiting list
at Sunflower Apartments, 1002
N. Second Street, Norton. Call
Darlene McEwen at 785-877-

3606 or 785-877-5153. Handi-
cap accessible; equal housing
opportunity.

— N-tfn —

Large 2 bedroom apartment
with garage, washer, dryer,
stove, refrigerator & dish-
washer. Water, gas and trash
paid. No smoking. No pets. 785-
890-3017 .

— G 5/31  —

 HOUSES  FOR
RENT

Mingo - 3 bedroom, large
back yard, attached garage,
$350/month, deposit required,
12 month lease. 785-462-2974.

— C 6/7 & 6/14 —

Nice two bedroom, garage,
central A/C, stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher. 785-460-6298 af-
ter 5:00 p.m.

— C 6/7 —

In Colby: 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
garage, all appliances, new car-
pet, fenced backyard. 626-351-
0969 evenings.

— C 6/7 & 6/14 —

Two bedroom house, stove
and refrigerator. No pets. Call
785-877-3590.

— N 5/24 —

For rent: Large 3 bedroom
house w/finished basement,
newly redecorated; 2 bedroom
house w/basement and at-
tached garage; large 1 bedroom
apartment-utilities paid. 785-
877-5253 or 785-871-1990.

— N tf —

2 & 3 bedroom houses in
Goodland. 1 bedroom apt.
Stove and refrigerator. Washer
and dryer hookups 890-6538.

—G tfn—

Desirable, large 3 bedroom,
2 bath home, 2 car garage, $650
+ deposit, lease option. 890-
8451. Goodland

—G tfn––

2-3 bedroom house, Good-
land. Call 785-899-5231.

—G tfn––

2 & 3 Bedroom houses &
apartments for rent with utilities.
785-899-8359.

— G tfn —

4 Bedroom, large family
room, living room, 2 baths, a/c,
1 car garage, corner lot, fenced
$425 per month. (303) 841-
3236

— G 6/7 –

2 Bedroom, including utilities
and laundry facilities. No Pets.
Call (785) 899-2466

— G 6/7 –

WANTED

Cars wanted: Pre 1972
Camero, Chevelle, Corvette,
Mustang, 442, GTO, Chargers,
Cuda, etc.; two door convert-
ibles. Running or not. Serious
cash buyer!! Ken, 1-608-739-
4242.

— N tf —

Failed wheat acres? Need
some extra income and elimi-
nate some volunteer problems?
I’m buying failed wheat that’s tall
enough to swath and bale. Call
Dale Oard, 785-586-2372.

— C 5/31 - 6/14 —

*In business 25 years
*Buying all makes cars & trucks
 for parts & salvage
*Rebuilders
Contact Dean, John or Randy

SAVE $$’s
BUY USED!

Holdrege: 308-995-6153
TOLL FREE: 1-800-445-9117

email: tri-city@axtelltech.com
website: tri-cityautoparts.com

Will do custom swathing and
baling in Sheridan county area.
Call Chris at 785-675-1330.

— C 5/24 - 6/14 —

Wanted: Nice, 2-bedroom
home in Norton. Garage op-
tional. Basement a plus. Nice
yard. Well-aged professional;
widowed, non-smoker, petless.
Evenings 785-877-3823.

— N tf —


